Reflections® Cakeware - OPS

Case | Case | Case Pallet
Description Color Pack | Wt. | Cube | Config.

8" Cake Combo
Shallow

8" Cake Combo
Shallow

8" Cake Combo
Deep

8" Cake Combo
Deep

9" Cake Combo
Shallow

9" Cake Combo
Shallow

9" Cake Combo
Deep

9" Cake Combo
Deep

Bar Cake Combo

Bar Cake Combo

7008

7008-9

7108

7108-9

7009

7009-9

7109

71099

7194

71949

Clear

Black
Base

Clear

Black
Base

Clear

Black
Base

Clear

Black
Base

Clear

Black
Base

Overall: 10-1/4" x 3-7/8"

Inside Height: 3-5/16"
Dome: 3-11/16"

Overall: 10-1/4" x 3-7/8"

Inside Height: 3-5/16"
Dome: 3-11/16"

Overall: 10-1/4" x 5-3/8"

Inside Height: 4-7/8"
Dome: 5-5/16"

Overall: 10-1/4" x 5-3/8"

Inside Height: 4-7/8"
Dome: 5-5/16"

Overall: 11-1/8" x 3-3/4"

Inside Height: 3-7/16"
Dome: 3-3/4"

Overall: 11-1/8" x 3-3/4"

Inside Height: 3-7/16"
Dome: 3-3/4"

Overall: 11-1/8" x 5-1/2"

Inside Height: 5-1/8"
Dome: 5-3/8"

Overall: 11-1/8" x 5-1/2"

Inside Height: 5-1/8"
Dome: 5-3/8"

Overall: 11-1/2" x 7-5/16" x 4-9/16"

Inside Height: 4-1/8"
Dome: 4-1/2"

Overall: 11-1/2" x 7-5/16" x 4-9/16"

Inside Height: 4-1/8"
Dome: 4-1/2"

(260 x 98 mm)
(84 mm)
(94 mm)

(260 x 98 mm)
(84 mm)
(94 mm)

(260 x 137 mm)
(124 mm)
(135 mm)

(260 x 137 mm)
(124 mm)
(135 mm)

(283 x 95 mm)
(87 mm)
(95 mm)

(283 x 95 mm)
(87 mm)
(95 mm)

(283 x 140 mm)
(130 mm)
(137 mm)

(283 x 140 mm)
(130 mm)
(137 mm)

(105 mm)
(114 mm)

(105 mm)
(114 mm)

100 ea.

100 ea.

100 ea.

100 ea.

100 ea.

100 ea.

100 ea.

100 ea.

(292 x 186 x 116 mm) 100 ea.

(292 x 186 x 116 mm) 100 ea.

15.73

13.45

17.59

19.83

22.07

20

3.83

3.83

4.21

4.26

4.94

4.83

4.94

4.63

41x5H

4Lx5H

4Lx5H

4Lx5H

6Lx3H

6Lx3H

6Lx3H

61x3H

9Lx3H

9Lx3H



1/8 Sheet Cake Combo
Shallow

1/4 Sheet Cake Combo
Shallow

1/4 Sheet Cake Combo
Shallow

1/4 Sheet Cake Combo
Deep

1/4 Sheet Cake Combo
Deep

1/2 Sheet Cake Combo
Deep

1/2 Sheet Cake Combo
Deep

1/8 Bar Cake

7180

7446

74469

7444

74449

7121

71219

71829

Clear

Clear

Black
Base

Clear

Black
Base

Clear

Black
Base

Black
Base

Overall:
10-3/4" x 8-7/8" x 3-1/2"
Inside Height: 3-1/16"
Dome: 3-7/16"

Overall:
15-7/8" x 12" x 3-5/8"
Inside Height: 3-1/4"

Dome: 3-9/16"

Overall:
15-7/8" x 12" x 3-5/8"
Inside Height: 3-1/4"

Dome: 3-9/16"

Overall:
15-7/8"x 12" x 4-13/16"
Inside Height: 4-9/16"
Dome: 4-3/4"

Overall:
15-7/8" x 12" x 4-13/16"
Inside Height: 4-9/16"
Dome: 4-3/4"

Overall:

20-1/16" x 15-5/16" x 5-1/8"

Inside Height: 4-3/8"
Dome: 5-1/16"

Overall:

20-1/16" x 15-5/16" x 5-1/8"

Inside Height: 4-3/8"
Dome: 5-1/16"

Overall:
15-1/2" x 6-7/8" x 4-1/16"
Inside Height: 3-5/8"
Dome: 3-15/16"

(273 x 225 x 89 mm)
(78 mm)
(87 mm)

(403 x 305 x 92 mm)
(83 mm)
(90 mm)

(403 x 305 x 92 mm)
(83 mm)
(920 mm)

(403 x 305 x 122 mm)
(116 mm)
(121 mm)

(403 x 305 x 122 mm)
(116 mm)
(121 mm)

(510 x 389 x 130 mm)
(111 mm)
(129 mm)

(510 x 389 x 130 mm)
(111 mm)
(129 mm)

(394 x 175 x 103 mm)
(92 mm)
(100 mm)

100 ea.

50 ea.

50 ea.

50 ea.

50 ea.

25ea.

25 ea.

100 ea.

13.95

19.80

15.45

14.95

20.08

3.01

3.69

4.38

8Lx4H

6Lx5H

6Lx5H

6Lx5H

6Lx5H

6Lx4H

6Lx4H

5Lx4H



Half 8” Round 7104 Clear  Overall: 10-1/2" x 6-1/2" x 4-13/16" (267 x 165 x 122 mm) 100 ea. 10.8 2.17 121x3H

Combo Inside Height: 4-3/8" (111 mm)
Dome: 4-11/16" (119 mm)

Half 8” Round 7104-9 Black  Overall: 10-1/2" x 6-1/2" x 4-13/16" (267 x 165 x 122 mm) 100 ea. 10.08 2.17 121x3H
Combo Base Inside Height: 4-3/8" (111 mm)
Dome: 4-11/16" (119 mm)

7" Cake Combo  7007-9 Black Overall: 9-9/16" x 3-3/8" (243 x 86 mm) 100ea. 10 3.4 41x5H
Shallow Base Inside Height: 3" (76 mm)
Dome: 3-1/2" (89 mm)

7" Cake Combo  7107-9 Black Overall: 9-9/16" x 4-7/8" (235 x 124 mm) 100 ea. 15 3.29 4Lx5H
Deep Base Inside Height: 4-5/8" (117 mm)

Dome: 4-13/16" (122 mm)




Item/ Case | Case | Case Pallet
Description | Product# | Color Pack | Wt. | Cube | Config.

4" - 5" Mini
Cake Combo

4" - 5" Mini
Cake Combo

7" Cake Combo
Shallow

7" Cake Combo
Deep

10" Cake Combo
Shallow

10" Cake Combo
Shallow

10" Cake Combo
Deep

10" Cake Combo
Deep

1/8 Sheet
Cake Combo
Shallow

1/2 Sheet
Cake Combo
Shallow

1/2 Sheet
Cake Combo
Shallow

7105*

71059

7007

7107

7010*

7010-9*

7110*

7110-9*

7180-9*

7120*

7120-9*

Clear
Base

Black
Base

Clear

Clear

Clear

Black
Base

Clear

Black
Base

Black
Base

Clear

Black
Base

Overall: 7" x 3-5/8"
Inside Height: 3-5/16"
Dome: 3-9/16"

Overall: 7" x 3-5/8"
Inside Height: 3-5/16"
Dome: 3-9/16"

Overall: 9-9/16" x 3-3/8"

Inside Height: 3"
Dome: 3-1/2"

Overall: 9-9/16" x 4-7/8"

Inside Height: 4-5/8"
Dome: 4-13/16"

Overall: 12" x 3-3/4"
Inside Height: 3-1/4"
Dome: 3-5/8"

Overall: 12" x 3-3/4"
Inside Height: 3-1/4"
Dome: 3-5/8"

Overall: 12" x 5-3/8"
Inside Height: 5-1/8"
Dome: 5-1/4"

Overall: 12" x 5-3/8"
Inside Height: 5-1/8"
Dome: 5-1/4"

Overall: 10-3/4" x 8-7/8" x 3-1/2"

Inside Height: 3-1/16"
Dome: 3-7/16"

Overall: 20-1/16" x 15-5/16" x 3-1/2" (510 x 389 x 89 mm)

Inside Height: 2-7/8"
Dome: 3-7/16"

Overall: 20-1/16" x 15-5/16" x 3-1/2" (510 x 389 x 89 mm)

Inside Height: 2-7/8"
Dome: 3-7/16"

* Special order item. Please contact Customer Service for details.

(178 x 92 mm)
(84 mm)
(90 mm)

(178 x 92 mm)
(84 mm)
(90 mm)

(243 x 86 mm)
(76 mm)
(89 mm)

(243 x 124 mm)
(117 mm)
(122 mm)

(305 x 95 mm)
(79 mm)
(92 mm)

(305 x 95 mm)
(79 mm)
(92 mm)

(305 x 137 mm)
(130 mm)
(133 mm)

(305 x 137 mm)
(130 mm)
(133 mm)

(273 x 225 x 89 mm)

(78 mm)
(87 mm)

(73 mm)
(87 mm)

(73 mm)
(87 mm)

100 ea.

100 ea.

100 ea.

100 ea.

100 ea.

100 ea.

100 ea.

100 ea.

100 ea.

25 ea.

25 ea.

7

20

20

21

21

2.3

2.3

3.5

55

55

55

55

3.4

3.8

3.8

121x3H

121x3H

4Lx5H

4Lx5H

6Lx3H

61x3H

61x3H

6Lx3H

81x3H

6Lx4H

6Lx4H
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